
MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST(UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000358 OBC MUHAMMED SABIK P P 225 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000618 General ANUSHKA SINGH 191 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005604 OBC HIBA LATHEEF K 191 2

4 CUKRPGCT0000250 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAFFODIL SURESH 185 3

5 CUKRPGCT0002056 General Minna Catherine Jose 184 4

6 CUKRPGCT0002146 General DEVIPRIYA S 179 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001099 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI C 177 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001535 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAYA NAIK 177 6

9 CUKRPGCT0003144 OBC KELLA ROHITH SURYA NARAYANA 177 6

10 CUKRPGCT0003092 OBC MEGHA O M 175 7

11 CUKRPGCT0001403 OBC ASHWIN CHANDRAN 170 8

12 CUKRPGCT0005514 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONKATI SHIVASAI 170 8

13 CUKRPGCT0005316 General ARDRA K V 164 9

14 CUKRPGCT0001320 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagath Gireesh 162 10

15 CUKRPGCT0004702 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P MALAVIKA 161 11

16 CUKRPGCT0005473 General Sneha Ann Koshy 158 12

17 CUKRPGCT0000383 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 156 13

18 CUKRPGCT0001421 OBC SHIFNA AK 155 14

19 CUKRPGCT0001725 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIBU KUSULIA 155 14

20 CUKRPGCT0003929 General KRISHNAPRIYA U 155 14

21 CUKRPGCT0001185 General KARTHIK LAL AS 152 15

22 CUKRPGCT0005124 General Tino Mathew Thomas 152 15

23 CUKRPGCT0001809 OBC ANUSREE P P 150 16

24 CUKRPGCT0003117 EWS ARJUN C 150 16

25 CUKRPGCT0005593 OBC Muhammed Fazil T 150 16

26 CUKRPGCT0005868 OBC Kotha Jahnavi 149 17

27 CUKRPGCT0004115 OBC Gloriya 148 18

28 CUKRPGCT0000588 OBC Fathima Hiba 146 19

29 CUKRPGCT0000093 OBC THEJALAKSHMI R B 145 20

30 CUKRPGCT0005014 OBC AYISHA MAJIDA V 145 20

31 CUKRPGCT0002796 General JOSHNA M J 144 21

32 CUKRPGCT0001383 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANKITA 143 22

33 CUKRPGCT0002637 Scheduled Caste (SC) M KANIMOZHI 143 22

34 CUKRPGCT0003883 OBC SMRITIKA E 141 23

35 CUKRPGCT0001132 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 140 24

36 CUKRPGCT0002659 General AJIN M V 140 24

37 CUKRPGCT0003066 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOLLEDDULA RAVI CHANDRA 140 24

38 CUKRPGCT0004981 General Vishnu V Kumar 139 25

39 CUKRPGCT0005565 General I M NANDAKUMAR 139 25

40 CUKRPGCT0001299 OBC RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 134 26

41 CUKRPGCT0002880 OBC MOHAMMED ISMAIL K K 134 26

42 CUKRPGCT0003285 OBC NANDANA R S 134 26

43 CUKRPGCT0004974 OBC Ardra Radhakrishnan 133 27

44 CUKRPGCT0005241 General Utsa Maity 131 28

45 CUKRPGCT0003185 General SHREYA BORAH 129 29

46 CUKRPGCT0007311 OBC SUPRIYA KUMARI 128 30

47 CUKRPGCT0000981 OBC SHIFANA SHERIN P 127 31

48 CUKRPGCT0000474 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 126 32

49 CUKRPGCT0003227 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagya Raju 126 32

50 CUKRPGCT0000919 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SONU SINGH MARAVI 125 33

51 CUKRPGCT0006416 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ajmera Vamshi 125 33

52 CUKRPGCT0007245 OBC VAISHNAVI K 125 33

53 CUKRPGCT0000174 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pillewan Sneha Raju 122 34



54 CUKRPGCT0002340 OBC SANA KAMAL P P 122 34

55 CUKRPGCT0003607 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 122 34

56 CUKRPGCT0007361 OBC GUNDELLI HANSIKA 122 34

57 CUKRPGCT0005628 General CHRISTINA  K  SHAJI 121 35

58 CUKRPGCT0006672 OBC GIRISH ANNAMALAI V 121 35

59 CUKRPGCT0005174 General Alex J 117 36

60 CUKRPGCT0000245 Scheduled Caste (SC) DOMATHOTI VENU 115 37

61 CUKRPGCT0004483 General VENUS ANN MATHEW 115 37

62 CUKRPGCT0005092 General Noel Mariya Georgey 115 37

63 CUKRPGCT0006774 General SAYANTH KESAV P A 113 38

64 CUKRPGCT0007248 OBC IMRANUDDIN 113 38

65 CUKRPGCT0000258 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUDAPATI DALINAVYA 112 39

66 CUKRPGCT0000876 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallavi Killo 112 39

67 CUKRPGCT0006806 General Karan singh mehra 112 39

68 CUKRPGCT0001083 OBC MUHAMMED AJNAS AS 111 40

69 CUKRPGCT0002651 OBC MANISH KUMAR 110 41

70 CUKRPGCT0002808 OBC GOWTHAM A 110 41

71 CUKRPGCT0004249 Scheduled Caste (SC) SILVITA SAHA 110 41

72 CUKRPGCT0002091 General Sarmista Deb 109 42

73 CUKRPGCT0005583 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 109 42

74 CUKRPGCT0001188 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUMANTA PALAKA 108 43

75 CUKRPGCT0001589 OBC SIDANA V 107 44

76 CUKRPGCT0001677 General ABHINAND S 105 45

77 CUKRPGCT0000915 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Soma Keerthi Chandana 104 46

78 CUKRPGCT0003739 General ADITHYA AJITH 104 46

79 CUKRPGCT0003367 General NANDINI A 103 47

80 CUKRPGCT0005131 OBC JULIYA P 102 48

81 CUKRPGCT0004002 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANGELIN STEPHEN 101 49

82 CUKRPGCT0000528 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 100 50

83 CUKRPGCT0005830 General DEVAYANI SURESH 100 50

84 CUKRPGCT0007616 OBC MUHAMMED SHIHAN P 100 50

85 CUKRPGCT0001653 OBC Aditya Felix 98 51

86 CUKRPGCT0002699 OBC AKASH S 98 51

87 CUKRPGCT0007522 OBC SWFVAN M H 98 51

88 CUKRPGCT0007836 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rishitha Gauri 98 51

89 CUKRPGCT0000297 General Simon Shaji 97 52

90 CUKRPGCT0002142 OBC SHEMNAS A A 97 52

91 CUKRPGCT0005543 Scheduled Caste (SC) Debsarang Biswas 97 52

92 CUKRPGCT0006426 OBC Durganand 97 52

93 CUKRPGCT0001575 General YARRAM VENKATA NAGA RAM PRASAD REDDY 96 53

94 CUKRPGCT0004291 OBC THASHILA 96 53

95 CUKRPGCT0000101 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KHETHAVAT PRAGATHI SINGH 95 54

96 CUKRPGCT0003856 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 95 54

97 CUKRPGCT0004293 General ANAGHA S PANICKER 95 54

98 CUKRPGCT0002927 EWS NANDANA K P 94 55

99 CUKRPGCT0001519 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 92 56

100 CUKRPGCT0000487 General ASHWIN A O 91 57

101 CUKRPGCT0000339 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 90 58

102 CUKRPGCT0003489 OBC RAHUL D 90 58

103 CUKRPGCT0005150 OBC SREELEKSHMI A B 90 58

104 CUKRPGCT0000069 EWS Mamushree Kakati 88 59

105 CUKRPGCT0002580 General SANIKA PRASANTH 87 60

106 CUKRPGCT0005333 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIYA S D 87 60

107 CUKRPGCT0001039 OBC NANDIKA T J 86 61

108 CUKRPGCT0004831 OBC Vignayaa R R 86 61

109 CUKRPGCT0005884 OBC GOWSIKA  V 85 62

110 CUKRPGCT0002813 OBC AJINPRABHA P 84 63



111 CUKRPGCT0007764 OBC ADIN S GIREESH 84 63

112 CUKRPGCT0004196 General SIVAPRIYA P P 83 64

113 CUKRPGCT0001071 General JONAID ISLAM 82 65

114 CUKRPGCT0005642 OBC Muhammed Safvan k 82 65

115 CUKRPGCT0005858 OBC Kiranlakshmi S 82 65

116 CUKRPGCT0006418 Scheduled Caste (SC) SELVAKUMAR G 80 66

117 CUKRPGCT0006469 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 80 66

118 CUKRPGCT0007338 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAPHIHI SUCHIANG 80 66

119 CUKRPGCT0007672 OBC Khaja moinuddin 80 66

120 CUKRPGCT0004381 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHANIGARAPU VAMSHI 79 67

121 CUKRPGCT0000450 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRUTHBIRAJ TANDIA 76 68

122 CUKRPGCT0005836 General SYED MEEZAN HAIDER RIZVI 76 68

123 CUKRPGCT0003363 General NANDANA B KRISHNAN 75 69

124 CUKRPGCT0004677 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 75 69

125 CUKRPGCT0006054 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPRIYA E M 75 69

126 CUKRPGCT0001176 OBC Lakshmi R 74 70

127 CUKRPGCT0003514 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 74 70

128 CUKRPGCT0006348 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 73 71

129 CUKRPGCT0006935 OBC LIYA FATHIMA V 73 71

130 CUKRPGCT0007090 General CHARUKES K PRIYESH 73 71

131 CUKRPGCT0000361 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JATOTH VINEETH KUMAR 72 72

132 CUKRPGCT0005231 OBC NAMANI KEERTHI 72 72

133 CUKRPGCT0000898 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARLA CHANDRA SHEKAR 70 73

134 CUKRPGCT0007237 Scheduled Caste (SC) HRIDYA E K 70 73

135 CUKRPGCT0007291 Scheduled Caste (SC) DODDI CHARAN 70 73

136 CUKRPGCT0007306 OBC BINSIYA A 70 73

137 CUKRPGCT0001116 OBC CHAKKA RAGHAVENDRA 69 74

138 CUKRPGCT0001726 General ADWAITH KRISHNAN A S 69 74

139 CUKRPGCT0002237 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lakyntiewdor Wahlang 69 74

140 CUKRPGCT0005719 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 69 74

141 CUKRPGCT0007288 OBC BADARISH S K 69 74

142 CUKRPGCT0003258 OBC ANJANA A 67 75

143 CUKRPGCT0006977 OBC BRINDA S 66 76

144 CUKRPGCT0001344 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 65 77

145 CUKRPGCT0001893 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BUKYA PAVAN KUMAR 65 77

146 CUKRPGCT0006630 General ARJUN S 64 78

147 CUKRPGCT0002710 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 62 79

148 CUKRPGCT0004339 General Kummita murali Krishna Reddy 62 79

149 CUKRPGCT0002779 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 61 80

150 CUKRPGCT0007459 OBC Muhammed Nishal N 61 80

151 CUKRPGCT0000819 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINMAY MANDAL 60 81

152 CUKRPGCT0001419 General ADEETHI V 60 81

153 CUKRPGCT0002416 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 59 82

154 CUKRPGCT0002476 OBC HAREESHMA KRISHNAN 59 82

155 CUKRPGCT0005433 OBC abu horairah 59 82

156 CUKRPGCT0006932 General Akshay T 58 83

157 CUKRPGCT0007666 OBC ALEENA NASAR 58 83

158 CUKRPGCT0006234 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 56 84

159 CUKRPGCT0000241 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 55 85

160 CUKRPGCT0006102 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 55 85

161 CUKRPGCT0007740 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 53 86

162 CUKRPGCT0006459 General Daksh Walia 51 87

163 CUKRPGCT0006496 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL DEV K 50 88

164 CUKRPGCT0004384 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 48 89

165 CUKRPGCT0006112 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anita Pidikaka 48 89

166 CUKRPGCT0007573 Scheduled Caste (SC) v s shreya 48 89

167 CUKRPGCT0000273 OBC BOYA VISHNU VARDHAN 45 90



168 CUKRPGCT0007364 OBC J BALAKRISHNA 45 90

169 CUKRPGCT0004276 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AMANDEEP TOPPO 44 91

170 CUKRPGCT0006105 OBC ZAHID U 43 92

171 CUKRPGCT0000203 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAMMULA BABU 42 93

172 CUKRPGCT0003575 OBC KARTHIK K 42 93

173 CUKRPGCT0004524 OBC ASHAD P C 42 93

174 CUKRPGCT0006994 EWS Alphons Roy 42 93

175 CUKRPGCT0001857 OBC SUSEENDAR T 40 94

176 CUKRPGCT0002581 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALA ANIL 40 94

177 CUKRPGCT0002728 OBC BANDAPALLI PRAVEEN 40 94

178 CUKRPGCT0006423 OBC MANEESH BATHINI 40 94

179 CUKRPGCT0007580 OBC NANDANA S 40 94

180 CUKRPGCT0005865 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVARAJ HANAMANTRAY NAYKODI 38 95

181 CUKRPGCT0001838 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arjish P Viswam 36 96

182 CUKRPGCT0005610 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHARDANI SREESHAILAM 35 97

183 CUKRPGCT0003874 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 98

184 CUKRPGCT0001717 OBC Fathima Zaya CK 31 99

185 CUKRPGCT0007356 EWS Rosinamol Roy 28 100

186 CUKRPGCT0000400 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rohit Kumar Rajak 27 101

187 CUKRPGCT0005428 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arikilla Varshitha 25 102

188 CUKRPGCT0004323 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 20 103



MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST (OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000358 OBC MUHAMMED SABIK P P 225 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005604 OBC HIBA LATHEEF K 191 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003144 OBC KELLA ROHITH SURYA NARAYANA 177 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003092 OBC MEGHA O M 175 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001403 OBC ASHWIN CHANDRAN 170 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000383 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 156 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001421 OBC SHIFNA AK 155 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001809 OBC ANUSREE P P 150 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005593 OBC Muhammed Fazil T 150 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005868 OBC Kotha Jahnavi 149 9

11 CUKRPGCT0004115 OBC Gloriya 148 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000588 OBC Fathima Hiba 146 11

13 CUKRPGCT0000093 OBC THEJALAKSHMI R B 145 12

14 CUKRPGCT0005014 OBC AYISHA MAJIDA V 145 12

15 CUKRPGCT0003883 OBC SMRITIKA E 141 13

16 CUKRPGCT0001299 OBC RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 134 14

17 CUKRPGCT0002880 OBC MOHAMMED ISMAIL K K 134 14

18 CUKRPGCT0003285 OBC NANDANA R S 134 14

19 CUKRPGCT0004974 OBC Ardra Radhakrishnan 133 15

20 CUKRPGCT0007311 OBC SUPRIYA KUMARI 128 16

21 CUKRPGCT0000981 OBC SHIFANA SHERIN P 127 17

22 CUKRPGCT0007245 OBC VAISHNAVI K 125 18

23 CUKRPGCT0002340 OBC SANA KAMAL P P 122 19

24 CUKRPGCT0003607 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 122 19

25 CUKRPGCT0007361 OBC GUNDELLI HANSIKA 122 19

26 CUKRPGCT0006672 OBC GIRISH ANNAMALAI V 121 20

27 CUKRPGCT0007248 OBC IMRANUDDIN 113 21

28 CUKRPGCT0001083 OBC MUHAMMED AJNAS AS 111 22

29 CUKRPGCT0002651 OBC MANISH KUMAR 110 23

30 CUKRPGCT0002808 OBC GOWTHAM A 110 23

31 CUKRPGCT0001589 OBC SIDANA V 107 24

32 CUKRPGCT0005131 OBC JULIYA P 102 25

33 CUKRPGCT0000528 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 100 26

34 CUKRPGCT0007616 OBC MUHAMMED SHIHAN P 100 26

35 CUKRPGCT0001653 OBC Aditya Felix 98 27

36 CUKRPGCT0002699 OBC AKASH S 98 27

37 CUKRPGCT0007522 OBC SWFVAN M H 98 27

38 CUKRPGCT0002142 OBC SHEMNAS A A 97 28

39 CUKRPGCT0006426 OBC Durganand 97 28

40 CUKRPGCT0004291 OBC THASHILA 96 29

41 CUKRPGCT0003489 OBC RAHUL D 90 30

42 CUKRPGCT0005150 OBC SREELEKSHMI A B 90 30

43 CUKRPGCT0001039 OBC NANDIKA T J 86 31

44 CUKRPGCT0004831 OBC Vignayaa R R 86 31

45 CUKRPGCT0005884 OBC GOWSIKA  V 85 32



46 CUKRPGCT0002813 OBC AJINPRABHA P 84 33

47 CUKRPGCT0007764 OBC ADIN S GIREESH 84 33

48 CUKRPGCT0005642 OBC Muhammed Safvan k 82 34

49 CUKRPGCT0005858 OBC Kiranlakshmi S 82 34

50 CUKRPGCT0007672 OBC Khaja moinuddin 80 35

51 CUKRPGCT0001176 OBC Lakshmi R 74 36

52 CUKRPGCT0003514 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 74 36

53 CUKRPGCT0006935 OBC LIYA FATHIMA V 73 37

54 CUKRPGCT0005231 OBC NAMANI KEERTHI 72 38

55 CUKRPGCT0007306 OBC BINSIYA A 70 39

56 CUKRPGCT0001116 OBC CHAKKA RAGHAVENDRA 69 40

57 CUKRPGCT0005719 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 69 40

58 CUKRPGCT0007288 OBC BADARISH S K 69 40

59 CUKRPGCT0003258 OBC ANJANA A 67 41

60 CUKRPGCT0006977 OBC BRINDA S 66 42

61 CUKRPGCT0001344 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 65 43

62 CUKRPGCT0002710 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 62 44

63 CUKRPGCT0007459 OBC Muhammed Nishal N 61 45

64 CUKRPGCT0002476 OBC HAREESHMA KRISHNAN 59 46

65 CUKRPGCT0005433 OBC abu horairah 59 46

66 CUKRPGCT0007666 OBC ALEENA NASAR 58 47

67 CUKRPGCT0006234 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 56 48

68 CUKRPGCT0000241 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 55 49

69 CUKRPGCT0007740 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 53 50

70 CUKRPGCT0000273 OBC BOYA VISHNU VARDHAN 45 51

71 CUKRPGCT0007364 OBC J BALAKRISHNA 45 51

72 CUKRPGCT0006105 OBC ZAHID U 43 52

73 CUKRPGCT0003575 OBC KARTHIK K 42 53

74 CUKRPGCT0004524 OBC ASHAD P C 42 53

75 CUKRPGCT0001857 OBC SUSEENDAR T 40 54

76 CUKRPGCT0002728 OBC BANDAPALLI PRAVEEN 40 54

77 CUKRPGCT0006423 OBC MANEESH BATHINI 40 54

78 CUKRPGCT0007580 OBC NANDANA S 40 54

79 CUKRPGCT0001717 OBC Fathima Zaya CK 31 55



MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000250 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAFFODIL SURESH 185 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001099 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI C 177 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001535 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAYA NAIK 177 2

4 CUKRPGCT0005514 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONKATI SHIVASAI 170 3

5 CUKRPGCT0001320 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagath Gireesh 162 4

6 CUKRPGCT0004702 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P MALAVIKA 161 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001725 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIBU KUSULIA 155 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001383 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANKITA 143 7

9 CUKRPGCT0002637 Scheduled Caste (SC) M KANIMOZHI 143 7

10 CUKRPGCT0003066 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOLLEDDULA RAVI CHANDRA 140 8

11 CUKRPGCT0000474 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 126 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003227 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagya Raju 126 9

13 CUKRPGCT0000174 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pillewan Sneha Raju 122 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000245 Scheduled Caste (SC) DOMATHOTI VENU 115 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000258 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUDAPATI DALINAVYA 112 12

16 CUKRPGCT0004249 Scheduled Caste (SC) SILVITA SAHA 110 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001188 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUMANTA PALAKA 108 14

18 CUKRPGCT0007836 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rishitha Gauri 98 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005543 Scheduled Caste (SC) Debsarang Biswas 97 16

20 CUKRPGCT0003856 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 95 17

21 CUKRPGCT0005333 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIYA S D 87 18

22 CUKRPGCT0006418 Scheduled Caste (SC) SELVAKUMAR G 80 19

23 CUKRPGCT0004381 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHANIGARAPU VAMSHI 79 20

24 CUKRPGCT0000450 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRUTHBIRAJ TANDIA 76 21

25 CUKRPGCT0006054 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPRIYA E M 75 22

26 CUKRPGCT0006348 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 73 23

27 CUKRPGCT0000898 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARLA CHANDRA SHEKAR 70 24

28 CUKRPGCT0007237 Scheduled Caste (SC) HRIDYA E K 70 24

29 CUKRPGCT0007291 Scheduled Caste (SC) DODDI CHARAN 70 24

30 CUKRPGCT0002779 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 61 25

31 CUKRPGCT0000819 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINMAY MANDAL 60 26

32 CUKRPGCT0002416 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 59 27

33 CUKRPGCT0006496 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL DEV K 50 28

34 CUKRPGCT0004384 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 48 29

35 CUKRPGCT0007573 Scheduled Caste (SC) v s shreya 48 29

36 CUKRPGCT0000203 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAMMULA BABU 42 30

37 CUKRPGCT0002581 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALA ANIL 40 31

38 CUKRPGCT0001838 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arjish P Viswam 36 32

39 CUKRPGCT0005610 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHARDANI SREESHAILAM 35 33

40 CUKRPGCT0003874 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 34

41 CUKRPGCT0000400 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rohit Kumar Rajak 27 35

42 CUKRPGCT0005428 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arikilla Varshitha 25 36

43 CUKRPGCT0004323 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 20 37



MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000919 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SONU SINGH MARAVI 125 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006416 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ajmera Vamshi 125 1

3 CUKRPGCT0000876 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallavi Killo 112 2

4 CUKRPGCT0005583 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 109 3

5 CUKRPGCT0000915 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Soma Keerthi Chandana 104 4

6 CUKRPGCT0004002 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANGELIN STEPHEN 101 5

7 CUKRPGCT0000101 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KHETHAVAT PRAGATHI SINGH 95 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001519 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 92 7

9 CUKRPGCT0000339 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 90 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006469 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 80 9

11 CUKRPGCT0007338 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAPHIHI SUCHIANG 80 9

12 CUKRPGCT0004677 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 75 10

13 CUKRPGCT0000361 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JATOTH VINEETH KUMAR 72 11

14 CUKRPGCT0002237 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lakyntiewdor Wahlang 69 12

15 CUKRPGCT0001893 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BUKYA PAVAN KUMAR 65 13

16 CUKRPGCT0006102 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 55 14

17 CUKRPGCT0006112 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anita Pidikaka 48 15

18 CUKRPGCT0004276 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AMANDEEP TOPPO 44 16

19 CUKRPGCT0005865 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVARAJ HANAMANTRAY NAYKODI 38 17



MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003117 EWS ARJUN C 150 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001132 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 140 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002927 EWS NANDANA K P 94 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000069 EWS Mamushree Kakati 88 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006994 EWS Alphons Roy 42 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007356 EWS Rosinamol Roy 28 6



MA PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES

RANKLIST (PWD)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000241 OBC DINESH KUMAR NAYAK 55 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003575 OBC KARTHIK K 42 2


